
Volume Report
Project:  K:\Jobs\32150007 KMO Rehab\ACAD-
Design\_Civil_Design\32150007_M2.dwg
Alignment:  R2-Second Street
Sample Line Group:  R2 - X-SEC
Start Sta:  200+00.000
End Sta:  213+50.000
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200+00.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200+50.000 9.39 8.69 8.69 22.86 21.16 8.69 8.69 21.16 -12.47

201+00.000 1.24 9.84 9.84 33.46 52.15 18.53 18.53 73.31 -54.78

201+50.000 0.94 2.02 2.02 33.17 61.70 20.55 20.55 135.01 -114.46

202+00.000 6.70 7.08 7.08 22.42 51.48 27.63 27.63 186.49 -158.87

202+32.565 11.81 11.16 11.16 17.70 24.20 38.79 38.79 210.69 -171.90

202+50.000 15.11 7.36 7.36 15.74 11.31 46.15 46.15 222.00 -175.85

203+00.000 26.91 38.90 38.90 9.14 23.04 85.06 85.06 245.04 -159.99

203+28.064 38.70 34.10 34.10 2.40 6.00 119.15 119.15 251.04 -131.89

203+50.000 41.17 35.33 35.33 0.65 1.11 154.49 154.49 252.15 -97.67

204+00.000 45.45 80.21 80.21 0.06 0.66 234.70 234.70 252.81 -18.12

204+50.000 44.86 83.62 83.62 0.00 0.06 318.32 318.32 252.87 65.45

205+00.000 31.90 71.07 71.07 6.73 6.23 389.38 389.38 259.10 130.28

205+50.000 30.32 57.61 57.61 7.47 13.15 447.00 447.00 272.25 174.75

206+00.000 34.49 60.01 60.01 2.59 9.32 507.01 507.01 281.57 225.44

206+50.000 38.84 67.90 67.90 1.06 3.38 574.90 574.90 284.95 289.96

207+00.000 29.68 63.44 63.44 3.64 4.35 638.34 638.34 289.30 349.05

207+50.000 37.86 62.53 62.53 2.20 5.40 700.87 700.87 294.70 406.18

208+00.000 43.05 74.91 74.91 2.01 3.89 775.79 775.79 298.59 477.20

208+50.000 35.13 72.39 72.39 0.09 1.94 848.18 848.18 300.53 547.64

208+78.420 26.24 32.30 32.30 6.27 3.35 880.48 880.48 303.88 576.60

209+00.000 20.15 18.54 18.54 14.90 8.46 899.01 899.01 312.34 586.67

209+50.000 22.44 39.44 39.44 10.56 23.58 938.45 938.45 335.92 602.54

210+00.000 26.75 45.55 45.55 5.41 14.79 984.01 984.01 350.71 633.30

210+50.000 23.75 46.76 46.76 7.34 11.81 1030.77 1030.77 362.52 668.25

211+00.000 21.08 41.52 41.52 9.75 15.83 1072.29 1072.29 378.35 693.94

211+50.000 24.44 42.15 42.15 6.12 14.70 1114.44 1114.44 393.05 721.39

212+00.000 27.71 48.29 48.29 3.90 9.28 1162.72 1162.72 402.33 760.39

212+50.000 24.43 48.27 48.27 6.81 9.92 1211.00 1211.00 412.25 798.75

213+00.000 18.15 39.42 39.42 12.31 17.70 1250.41 1250.41 429.95 820.47
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213+50.000 26.28 41.13 41.13 5.64 16.62 1291.54 1291.54 446.56 844.98
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